Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of
September 10 - September 16

September 2007
Month-to-Date

2007/2008

Fiscal Year-to-Date

$43,296,151.25
$39,329,894.24
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,966,257.01
$1,348,527.38
$158,650.29
$198,312.86
$475,950.84

1,203

$75,123,090.99
$68,838,368.17
$510,192.77
$0.00

$0.00
$5,774,530.05
$1,963,340.22
$230,981.21
$288,726.51
$692,943.61

2,401

$70,574,504.12
$64,303,681.34
$506,780.16
$0.00

$0.00
$5,764,042.62
$1,959,774.48
$230,561.70
$288,202.13
$691,685.11
2,789
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$103,191,766.54
$93,964,692.23
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$9,227,074.31
$3,137,205.27
$369,082.97
$461,353.73
$1,107,248.92

$187,370,765.34
$171,456,905.84
$1,430,029.37
$0.00

$0.00
$14,483,830.13
$4,924,502.25
$579,353.22
$724,191.53
$1,738,059.62

$174,103,611.86
$158,687,647.45
$1,082,210.95
$0.00

$0.00
$14,333,753.46
$4,873,476.17
$573,350.13
$716,687.67
$1,720,050.41

$489,109,621.39
$445,840,873.81
$127.25

$0.00

$0.00
$43,268,620.33
$14,711,330.93
$1,730,744.80
$2,163,431.04
$5,192,234.44

$839,800,274.63
$768,461,028.30
$5,946,187.07
$0.00

$718.50
$65,393,777.76
$22,233,884.44
$2,615,751.14
$3,269,688.93
$7,847,253.35

$870,220,450.58
$791,478,007.69
$8,696,797.51
$0.00
$18,941.31
$70,064,586.69
$23,821,959.49
$2,802,583.47
$3,503,229.31
$8,407,750.38



Presque lIsle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

The Meadows

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Week of
September 10 - September 16

September 2007
Month-to-Date

2007/2008
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$37,001,698.55
$33,775,180.68
$207,186.85
$0.00

$0.00
$3,019,331.02
$1,026,572.54
$120,773.23
$150,966.56
$362,319.71

1,996

$47,989,367.82
$43,888,915.43
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,100,452.39
$1,394,153.81
$164,018.11
$205,022.62
$492,054.29

1,738

$273,984,812.73
$250,136,039.86
$1,224,159.78
$0.00

$0.00
$22,624,613.09
$7,692,368.43
$904,984.54
$1,131,230.68
$2,714,953.56
10,127

$99,039,409.89
$90,485,509.25
$520,025.65
$0.00

$0.00
$8,033,874.99
$2,731,517.48
$321,355.00
$401,693.77
$964,065.00

$124,558,170.39
$113,809,467.29
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$10,748,703.10
$3,654,559.06
$429,948.14
$537,435.16
$1,289,844.38

$688,263,724.02
$628,404,222.06
$3,032,265.97
$0.00

$0.00
$56,827,235.99
$19,321,260.23
$2,273,089.46
$2,841,361.86
$6,819,268.33

$427,475,661.71
$388,516,040.78
$1,788,205.44
$0.00

$0.00
$37,171,415.49
$12,638,281.23
$1,486,856.60
$1,858,570.82
$4,460,569.84

$604,449,630.63
$553,976,071.71
$0.00

$96.69

$0.00
$50,473,558.92
$17,161,010.07
$2,018,942.34
$2,523,677.94
$6,056,827.08

$3,231,055,638.94
$2,948,272,022.29
$16,431,317.27
$96.69

$19,659.81
$266,371,959.19
$90,566,466.16
$10,654,878.35
$13,318,598.05
$31,964,635.10

Report Notes: Beginning with week August 27-September 2, 2007, the year-to-date total reflects a July-June
fiscal year. The total previously represented a calendar year.
Promotional Plays = Not taxed per statute

Adjustments = Made by Dept of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports thru the central control computer

system

LSA = Local Share Assessment

EDTF = Pennsylvania Gaming Economic Development and Tourism Fund
PRHDF = Pennsylvania Race Horse Development Fund
Active Slot Machines = An average count that can vary slightly day to day
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